
"AP meetings will occur before forecasting this year.  Please review the schedule below and help your student determine which meetings they will need to attend."

Thanks,
Megan  

AP Introduction Invitation
If you’re interested in taking an AP class next year please attend the meeting for the class(es) you would like to take to let you know what to expect.  Attendance is mandatory.
	Course
	Meeting day and time
	Location
	Instructor
	Instructor’s e-mail

	AP U.S. History         
	Jan 31, Thursday, tutorial 2:55
	Rm. 210
	Mr. Ustach
	tustach@pps.net

	AP Government
	Jan 31, Thursday, tutorial 2:55
	Band Room
	Mr. Weiner
	jweiner@pps.net

	AP Language and Composition
	Jan 31, Thursday, tutorial 2:25
	Band Room
	Ms. Bruer
	ibruer@pps.net

	AP Literature
	Feb 1, Friday,
flex, 2:25
	Library
	Ms. Knight
	kwallace@pps.net

	AP Biology
	Feb 1, Friday, Flex, 2:55
	Library
	Ms. Sutton
	asutton@pps.net

	AP Chemistry
	Jan 31, Thursday, Tutorial, 2:55
	Rm. 226
	Ms. Leech
	aleech@pps.net

	AP Calculus
	Jan 31, Thursday Flex 2:25
	Rm. 218
	Mr. Trinh
	htrinh@pps.net

	AP Statistics
	Feb. 1, Friday
Flex 2:25
	Rm. 211
	Mr. Yeager
	jyeager@pps.net

	AP Physics
	Feb 1, Friday,  2:55 Flex
	Rm. 119
	Ms. Papacostas
	apapacostas@pps.net


If you are unable to attend the introduction session, be sure to e-mail your instructor to make arrangements to receive all of the information.  Meetings should last approximately 15 minutes. Attendance is required.
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